Datasheet
Overview
Network equipment manufacturers, storage system
manufacturers, carriers, and enterprise organizations encounter
challenges in test lab environments. Increasing competitive
pressure to bring products to market is driving the need for test
lab automation.  Sophisticated software products can automate
your test scripts, reservation and inventory systems, and schedule

logo are trademarks of MRV Communications, Inc. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders.
MRV-MCC-OCC-012809 Copyright ©2009 MRV Communications, Inc. All Rights Reserved. 3020041-001 Rev. A2
Ordering Information
CHASSIS
OCC-A-320-N OCC chassis (ANSI) with 320x320 port matrix, LC connectors, dual DC power supplies, output power monitoring
OCC-A-320-P
OCC chassis (ANSI) with 320x320 port matrix, LC connectors, dual DC power supplies input and output power
monitoring
OCC-E-320-N OCC chassis (ETSI) with 320x320 port matrix, LC connectors, dual DC power supplies, output power monitoring
OCC-E-320-P
OCC chassis (ETSI) with 320x320 port matrix, LC connectors, dual DC power supplies input and output power
monitoring
ACCESSORIES (CHASSIS INDEPENDENT)
OCC-SPC8 8-port driver card
OCC-CPR Confi guration processor
OCC-ACRM-00 Rack mount adapter for OCC-ACPS-00, does not include any converter, holds up to 3 converters
OCC-ACPS-00 AC to DC converter 85-264 VAC input to 48 VDC output, 800 Watts
Optical Specifi cations (O and C bands)
Fiber type Single-mode
Confi guration time < 20 ms